

Republic of the Philippines Region X

Province of Lanao del Norte

MUNICIPALITY OF PANTAO RAGAT

BARANGAY BUBONG PANTAO RAGAT



OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

CERTIFICATE OF INDIGENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that ALIANAH M. MUSTAPHA, a resident of Barangay Bubong Pantao Ragat, Pantao Ragat, Lanao del Norte has been assessed and found as INDIGENT FAMILY.

This certification is being issued upon the request of the above-named mentioned for the purpose of STEM SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION assistance as requirement and for whatever legal purpose/s it may serve.

Given this 24th day of October, 2024 at Bubong Pantao Ragat, Pantao Ragat, Lanao del Norte.

KHALID A. MUSTAPHA

Barangay Chairman

